application for obtaining soft Copy of Answerbook and scoresheets , if required, shall be submitted online

(www.kuhs.ac.in) through the Principal of the college concerned on or before 15.12.2025.

1.Fee for obtainig Photocopy of each Answerbook - Rs. 585/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Eighty Five 

only) per QP Code.

2.Fee for Photocopy of each Score Sheet - Rs.585/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Eighty Five only) per 

QP Code.

Mode of Payment - By online through the Principal or Head of the institution, by using net banking facility or

credit card in a single transaction for all candidates applying for (individual remittance for each candidate

shall  not  be allowed).